
 

 

 

 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2024-25 

 
 

Tuition  

Children’s Garden Half Days (8:30am – 12:30pm) $20,200 

Children’s Garden Full Days (8:30am – 3:00pm) $31,200 

Lower School- Grades 1-6 $35,200 

Middle School- Grades 7-8 $37,300 

High School $40,800 

  

Registration deposit 

(applied to overall tuition payment) 

 

Children’s Garden $1,500 

Grades 1-12 $2,000 

  

Enrollment fee (one time, per family) $650 

  

Morning care (7:45 drop-off) No charge 

Afternoon program  

Children’s Garden (full year discounted rate) $3,500 

Grades 1-6 (full year discounted rate) $3,200 

Drop-in rate (flat fee) $25 

 

 

Sibling Discount 

Tuition is reduced by 10% for the first sibling, 20% for the second, third and fourth siblings. 

 

Tuition Payment Options & Fees 

One Payment - Due July 1, 2024. 1% Discount for one payment.  

Two Payments - Due in July 2024 and January 2025. 

Ten Payments - Due each month from July through April. 



Tuition Assistance 

Tuition assistance is available for eligible families. Families may access the tuition assistance application 

at https://sssandtadsfa.my.site.com/familyportal/ (our SSS code: 8044). Tuition assistance applications 

for the following school year are due for both new and returning families by February 1, 2024. 

 

Tuition Insurance 

3% of tuition, is required for new families on a payment plan. 

 

Transportation 

We have a roundtrip bus that leaves Acorn Hill in Silver Spring, MD for morning pickup and afternoon 

drop-off. 

 

Pricing includes all school days (half days and snow delay days). 

• $2,700 roundtrip per child.  Priority given to roundtrip signups. 

• $1,500 one-way per child 

• $13 drop in, one way. 

• 10% sibling discount for 2nd+ rider(s) within a family. 

 

Sports Fees (does not include overnight trips) 

 

Grades 5-6 

• Fall/Spring - $200 per sport 

• Basketball- $300 

 

Grades 7-8 

• Fall/Spring - $250 per sport 

• Basketball- $400 

 

Highschool- No additional fees 

 

For any tuition and fee-related questions, please email the Business Manager at 

businessmanager@washingtonwaldorf.org 

https://sssandtadsfa.my.site.com/familyportal/
mailto:businessmanager@washingtonwaldorf.org

